NASA Ames Research Center

Interested Parties List for RFP2-38253-MXS

Space Technology Research and Development

(as of July 8, 2004)
In the interest of promoting communication and meeting the subcontracting goals for this procurement, a list of companies that have requested to be included on this list for the subject procurement is provided below.  The business designation shown below for some companies is stated as that company represented themselves to the Government.  No separate verification was made. The list is not an endorsement nor representative of a preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies.

New additions to this list are printed in Bold type.
Please address questions about this list via email to Marianne.Shelley@nasa.gov

Proposals are due 11:00 AM local time, Tuesday, July 13, 2004.

	JZP Enterprise
Attn: Juris Z. Pupols
542 Cherry St.

Niles, MI 49120
Phone: 269-687-0369
Email:  JZPenterprise@aol.com
Subcontracting opportunities
	Mide Technology Corporation

Attn:  Attila Lengyel
200 Boston Ave., Suite 1000 

Medford, MA 02155

Phone:  781-306-0609 x. 225

Fax:  781-306-0619

www. mide.com

Email:  attila@.mide.com

	Atrox Technologies Corp.

Attn:  Timothy Looney

600 Suffolk Street, 4th floor

Lowell, MA 01854

Phone:  978-654-6615

Fax:  978-937-2062

Email:  tim@atroxtechnologies.com
www.atroxtechnologies.com

	McWane and Associates

Attn:  Odell McWane, President

PO Box 5516

San Jose, CA 95150-5516

omcwane@materialsite.com

www.materialsite.com
Phone:  559-230-1442

Fax:  559-230-1442

	Monterey Technologies, Inc.

Attn:  Bob Chamberlain

Phone:  831-648-0190, x. 11

Fax:  831-648-0191

bchamberlain@montereytechnologies.com
www.montereytechnologies.com
Subcontracting opportunities


	Futuretech Corporation

Attn:  L. Aron Chang

7307 Hanover Parkway, Suite D

Greenbelt, MD 20770

Phone:  301-513-5158

Fax:  301-513-5150

Email:  aron@FuturetechCorp.com
8(a), Small Disadvantaged Business


	Global Science & Technology, Inc.

Chieh-san Cheng, President

Attn:  Lois Takara

Phone:  240-542-1124

Email:  takara@gst.com

	Alternative System Concepts, Inc (ASC)

22 Haverhill Road, PO Box 128

Windham, NH 03087

Attn:  Jake Karrfalt

Phone:  603-437-2234



	Intrinsyx Technologies Corporation

Attn:  Arshad Mian/Rober Dumais

725 Viola Place

Los Altos, CA 94022

Phone: 650-464-4686/ 650-270-9805

Email:  arshad@intrinsyx.com
Small Disadvantaged Business
	Eloret Corporation

Attn:  Jan Heinemann

690 W. Fremont Ave., Suite 8

Sunnyvale, CA 94087

Phone: 650-604-6615

Fax:  408-732-2482

Email:  jheinemann@eloret.com
http://www.eloret.com


	ERC Incorporated

Attn:  Ernest Wu/ John Aitken

555 Sparkman Drive, Suite 1622

Huntsville, AL 35816

Phone:  256-430-3080 x. 128

Fax:  256-430-3081

Email:  ewu@erc-incorporated.com
jaitken@erc-incorporated.com
www.erc-incorporated.com
Woman-owned, Small Disadvantaged Business
	AESBUS Knowledge Solutions

Attn:  Solomon Olatoye

4606 FM 1960 West, Suite 610

Houston, TX 77090

Phone: 281-587-2247 x. 123

Fax:  281-587-1593

Email: solomono@aesbus.com
www.aesbus.com

	Analex Corporation

Attn:  Diane Donaldson

Phone:  703-329-9400 x. 303

Email: Diane.Donaldson@analex.com
	Payload Systems Inc.

247 Third Street

Cambridge, MA 02141

Attn: Joe Parrish
Phone:  617-868-8086 x. 12

Fax:  617-868-6682

Email:  parrish@payload.com

www.payload.com
Small Disadvantaged Business




	Systima Technologies Inc.

PO Box 6200

Anaheim, CA 92816-6200

Attn:  Kurt F. Hempe

Phone:714-776-1075

Fax:  714-776-1228

Email:  kurt.hempe@systima.com
www.systima.com
Small business
	The University of Utah

Department of Mechanical Engineering
The Center for the Simulation of Accidental Fires & Explosions (C-SAFE)

1495E, 100S, Room 165

Kennecott Building

Salt Lake City, UT  84112

Attn:  Patrick Hu

Email:  Patrick.hu@utah.edu

Phone:  801-585-1547

Fax:  801-585-0039



	Pragati Synergetic Research Inc

914 Liberty Court

Cupertino, CA 95014

Attn:  Mala Mehrotra

Email:  mm@pragati-inc.com

Phone:  408-861-0939

Fax:  408-516-9599

http://www.pragati-inc.com
Small disadvantaged 8a business, subcontractor


	Coleman Aerospace, A Division of L3 Communications

7675 Municipal Drive

Orlando, FL 32819

Attn:  Jason Breitfeller

Email:  Jason.breitfeller@L-3com.com
Phone:  407-226-7420

Fax:  407-354-1113

www.coleman-aerospace.com

	Pathfinder Solutions LLC

90 Oak Point

Wrentham, MA  02093

Attn:  John Laws

Email:  johnl@PathfinderMDA.com

Phone:  416-856-5227

Fax:  905-384-7906

www.PathfinderMDA.com
Small business subcontractor


	MSE Technology Applications, Inc.

200 Technology Way

Butte, Montana 59701

Attn:  Andrew Zdinak

Email:  azdinak@mse-ta.com

Phone:  406-494-7223

Fax:  406-494-7230

www.mse-ta.com
Small business



	Network Systems Engineering & Integration Inc (NSE&I) 

Attn:  Javid Jabbarnezhad, CEO

Email:  Javid.Jabbarnezhad@NSEI.org
Or Destiny_ranch1998@yahoo.com
Phone:  972-442-4428

http://www.nsei.org
	Dynamac Corporation

2275 Research Blvd., Suite 300

Rockville, MD 20850

Attn:  Angela S. Watmore

Vice President of Federal Programs

Email:  AWatmore@dynamac.com

Phone:  301-417-6005

Fax:  301-417-6132



	Techmania 

207 15th Street

Atlanta, GA 30318

Attn:  Johnathan Gaines

Email:  techmania@earthlink.net
Phone:  404-892-0017

Fax:  404-246-2762


	Advanced Technical Enterprises, Inc (ATE)

Attn:  Keith Mungal

Phone:  877-700-9426

Fax:  321-952-7944

	Science and Technology Corporation

10 Basil Sawyer Drive

Hampton, VA 23666

Attn:  Dr. George M. Wood, Vice President and Aerospace Programs Manager

Email:  gwood@stcnet.com

Phone:  757-766-5822

Fax:  757-865-1294

www.stcnet.com
Small disadvantaged business
	Wing Group, LLC

20 Trafalgar Square, Suite 455

Nashua, NH 03063

Attn:  Wendy Yurick Wing, President

Email:  wywing@wing-group.com
Phone:  603-589-4076

Fax:  603-882-8708

www.wing-group.com
Technical documentation subcontracting opportunities

Woman owned small business

	Delta Velocity Corporation

932 Edwards Ferry Road, Suite 14

Leesburg, VA 20176-3324

Attn:  Joseph Padavano, President

Email:  jpadavano@deltavelocity.com
Phone:  540-338-4103

Fax:  540-338-4559

www.deltavelocity.com
Subcontracting opportunities

Woman owned small business
	Interface & Control Systems, Inc.

122 Fourth Avenue

Indialantic, FL  32903

Attn:  Brian Buckley, Executive Vice President

Email:  buckley@interfacecontrol.com
Phone:  321-723-0399 x. 203

Fax:  321-722-9052

www.interfacecontrol.com
Subcontracting opportunities



	A & M Model Makers

14712 Arrow Highway

Baldwin Park, CA 91706

Attn:  John Rogers

Email:  john@ammodel.com
Phone: 949-468-7902

www.ammodel.com
Subcontracting opportunities

Small business


	EmINENT Microsystems, Inc.

205 SE Spokane St., Suite 300

Portland, OR 97202-6413

Attn:  John Laws

Email: j.laws@ieee.org
Phone:  416-856-5227

Fax:  416-925-4427

http://www.EmINENTmicro.com
Small business subcontractor

	Stellar Solutions

250 Cambridge Ave

Palo Alto, CA 94306

Attn:  Richard Rogers

Email:  rrogers@stellarsolutions.com
Phone:  703-869-5661

Woman-owned, small business

Subcontracting opportunities in systems engineering
	Bay Systems Consulting, Inc.

610 16th Street, Suite # 409

Oakland, CA 94612

Attn:  Asim Mughal

Email:  asim@baysystemsinc.com
Phone:  800-510-7754 x.116

Fax:  877-275-0863

http://www.baysystemsinc.com
Minority owned, woman owned, certified: 8(a), SDB, HUBZone

IT Engineering, IT Operations, Security & Staffing

	Mink Hollow Systems, Inc.

6880 Mink Hollow Road

Highland, MD 20777

Attn: Steve Kahn

Email: skahn@minkhollowsystems.com
Phone:  301-854-1579

www.minkhollowsystems.com
Subcontracting opportunities

Small business


	ZONA Technology, Inc.

7430 E. Stetson Dr., Suite 205

Scottsdale, AZ 85251-3540

Attn:  Dr. Danny Liu

Email:  danny@zonatech.com
Phone:  480-945-9988

Fax:  480-945-6588

www.zonatech.com
Small disadvantaged business



	AgileAccess™ Technologies

121 Hwy 31, Suite 950

Flemington, NJ 08822

Attn:  Syed M. Ahmed, CTO

Email:  smahmed@agileaccess.com
Phone:  908-284-0469

Fax:  908-284-0848

Design/development of hardware-firmware for communications systems equipment


	eInforme, Inc.

Attn:  Ben Prats, President

Phone:  240-449-9751

Email:  bprats@einforme.com
http://www.einforme.net
Certified Section 8(a) aerospace company, experience including wind-tunnel and arc-jet testing, CFD, thermal analysis

	Syneren Technologies, Inc.

415 Boston Turnpike, Suite 216

PO Box 476

Shrewsbury, MA 01545

Attn:  Meg Vootukuru

Email:  meg@syneren.com
Phone:  508-596-3731

Woman-owned minority small business
Microelectronic chip design, data management/technical documentation, custom programming
	Mission Critical Technologies, Inc.

9100 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 540E

Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Attn:  Yorgos Stylianos

Phone:  310-246-4455

Fax:  310-246-9540

Email:  yorgos@mctinc.com
http://www.mctinc.com
SBA certified small woman-owned disadvantaged business

Technical resources and staffing


	Diversified Design Dynamics, Ltd.

6039 Schumacher Park Drive

Cincinnati, Ohio  45069

Attn:  David M. Robers

Email:  dmrobers@3dltd.com
Phone:  513-942-1924 x. 223

Fax:  513-518-1555

Small business


	SpaceWorks Inc.

PO Box 2014

Carefree, AZ 85377

Attn:  Jeff Preble

Email:  jpreble@spaceworksinc.com
Phone:  480-575-1676

Fax:  480-575-1677

Woman-owned small business, project management, systems engineering, research/analysis, design/development, testing, mechanical fabrication./ fab. support
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